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RESULTADO GERAL

PIMENTA/MG 2023

3a Corrida Rustica de Pimenta

Pimenta
Categoria Placa  Nome do Atleta \
FEM-B-20a29 00028 KARLA SOUSA 2
FEM-C-30a39 | 00045 _IT_E(R)I_\II_ANDA CRISTINA AZEVEDO 5
FEM-E-50a59 00093 DALILA MARIA 2
FEM-B-20a29 00023 EEd GLEICIANE DE OLIVEIRA 2
FEM-C-30a39 00043 DANIELE OLIVEIRA SILVA 2
FEM-E-50a59 00087 ROSIMEIRE DE PAULA TEIXEIRACA = 2
FEM-D-40249 | 00053 ‘\J/LIJLIANA APARECIDA ALVARENGA
FEM-B-20a29 | 00021 gglé\;\lAE APARECIDA CHAVES 5
FEM-C-30a39 00057 KETHELLEN KEYSE 2
FEM-E-50a59 00084 LILIAN DIAS CAMPOS 2
FEM-D-40a49 00060 EDINA BAIA 2
FEM-B-20a29 00020 MARCELA DE SOUSA PEREIRA 2
FEM-C-30a39 00054 MURIEL CAMILA 2
FEM-B-20a29 00029 FABIANA 2
FEM-C-30a39 00046 E& JULIANA RESENDE DA SILVA 2
FEM-B-20a29 00025 EE GRAZIELA GAZOTTIDOS SANTOS 2
FEM-E-50a59 | 00092 ‘I}/IARCIA APARECIDA FERREIRADE
FEM-C-30a39 00047 MARINEY NUNES DE MOURA 2
FEM-D-40a49 00069 ISABEL SILVA 2
FEM-B-20a29 00018 E&d ALIELE MORAES 2
FEM-C-30a39 00033 MARLA C. ALMEIDA RIBEIRO 2
FEM-C-30a39 00052 E&d JULIANA ALVES FERREIRA 2
FEM-C-30a39 00048 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS MARIANO 2
FEM-C-30a39 00042 LUCIANA CAMILO ALVES SILVA 2
FEM-B-20a29 00017 E&4 GISELLI URQUISA 2
FEM-C-30a39 00039 POLLYANNA CAROLINA BARBOSA = 2
FEM-E-50a59 00082 CARMEN LUCIA DA SILVA 2
FEM-E-50a59 00085 ROSANA DOS SANTOS RAMOS 2
FEM-E-50a59 00094 EE3 GERALDA APARECIDA 2
FEM-C-30a39 00044 MARILIA FERREIRA 2
FEM-C-30a39 00037 NATALIA TERESINHA DA SILVA 2
FEM-E-50a59 00086 EDNA MARTA PEREIRA RIBEIRO 2
FEM-D-40a49 00074 BEATRIZ 2
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Tempo

00:30:31.336
00:31:17.499

00:32:56.272
00:33:47.193
00:34:18.519
00:34:28.581

00:34:36.397

00:34:46.345

00:35:16.747
00:35:27.503
00:35:44.129
00:35:45.927
00:36:31.281
00:36:50.976
00:37:05.301
00:37:09.339

00:37:10.813

00:37:56.900
00:37:57.099
00:38:04.217
00:38:24.251
00:38:29.595
00:38:34.799
00:38:37.660
00:38:42.466
00:38:42.822
00:38:47.395
00:39:35.308
00:39:47.602
00:40:09.295
00:40:09.408
00:40:15.050
00:40:20.894

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

08/10/2023 17:38:18

S

cidade
ARCOS

CAMPO BELO

PIUMHI
FORMIGA
FORMIGA
CAMPO BELO

CAMPO BELO

FORMIGA

PIUMHI
BOM DESPACHO
CAMPO BELO
PAINS

CAMPO BELO
PIUMHI
CANDEIAS
CAPITOLIO

PIUMHI

SANTO ANTONIO
PIUMHI

SANTO ANTONIO
PAINS

FORMIGA
CANDEIAS
CANDEIAS
ARCOS

ARCOS
FORMIGA
FORMIGA
LAGOA DA PRAT
PAINS

PAINS

SANTO ANTONIO
PIUMHI
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PIMENTA/MG 2023

Categoria
FEM-C-30a39
FEM-C-30a39

FEM-D-40a49

FEM-C-30a39

FEM-D-40a49
FEM-C-30a39
FEM-C-30a39

FEM-C-30a39

FEM-C-30a39

FEM-E-50a59
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-C-30a39

FEM-E-50a59

FEM-D-40a49

FEM-D-40a49
FEM-B-20a29
FEM-E-50a59
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-C-30a39
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-B-20a29
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-E-50a59
FEM-E-50a59
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-D-40a49
FEM-B-20a29
FEM-B-20a29
FEM-B-20a29

Placa
00038
00034

00064

00040

00078
00049
00065

00031

00032

00090
00070
00066
00036

00095

00061

00077
00030
00083
00072
00192
00051
00067
00073
00062
00019
00068
00026
00088
00081
00080
00027
00022
00024

Pimenta

Nome do Atleta
GLEIZIANNI DE MELO GONGALVES
RAQUEL VENANCIO DE MELO

JOSEFA PEREIRA GUIMARAES

DAYANNE APARECIDA SILVA DOS

ROSY LINDERIS

JOSY LAURIANO

MARIA INEZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA
FERNANDA GOMES

SANARA SILVA SANTOS
DANIELLE APARECIDA SILVA

NATALIA NOELA MACHADO

LORENA CATHARINE SILVA CRAVO
SHIRLEY AMARAL DE MENDONCA

JANICE APARECIDA LAZARO

GIOVANA LARA DE SOUSA
CLAUDIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA NATI
RIZIA FRANCIELE OLIVEIRA

LEILA ANDREIA DA SILVA CAETANO
MITHIA PINHEIRO

DENILZA DE FATIMA LOPES PINTO
LAURA GARCIA DE ALMEIDA
ELAINE LIZARDO

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
DANIELA OLIVEIRA SILVA E SOUZA
ELINA MARTINS SILVA

TATIANE FERREIRA CIPRIANO SILV
DANIELLY GONCALVES
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RESULTADO GERAL

3a Corrida Rustica de Pimenta
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Tempo
00:40:22.872
00:40:45.270

00:40:52.884

00:41:06.134

00:41:24.246
00:41:25.601
00:41:53.581

00:41:57.816

00:41:58.099

00:42:20.323
00:42:29.295
00:42:38.112
00:43:06.466

00:43:54.398

00:43:54.591

00:44:02.851
00:44:51.278
00:44:52.366
00:46:11.106
00:46:17.747
00:47:04.947
00:48:50.886
00:50:22.347
00:50:35.548
00:50:55.341
00:52:14.692
00:54:56.948
00:58:03.092
01:00:56.374
00:29:58.253
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

08/10/2023 17:38:18

S

cidade
FORMIGA
PAINS

SANTO ANTONIO

FORMIGA

FORMIGA
FORMIGA
FORMIGA

CAMPO BELO

CAMPO BELO

PIUMHI
PAINS
ARCOS
FORMIGA

ARCOS

CAMPO BELO

PIUMHI
ARCOS
PAINS
FORMIGA
PIMENTA
FORMIGA
FORMIGA
PAINS
FORMIGA
ARCOS
PIUMHI
PAINS
CANDEIAS
PIUMHI
PIUMHI

DNS SANTO ANTONIO

DNS SANTO ANTONIO

DNS PIUMHI



RESULTADO GERAL

PIMENTA/MG 2023

CONTROL
3a Corrida Rustica de Pimenta CRONOMETRAGEM
Pimenta 08/10/2023 17:38:18
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \Y Tempo S cidade
FEM-C-30a39 00056 CLEIA LIMA BRITO 0  00:00:00.000 DNS SANTO ANTONIO
FEM-C-30a39 00035 REJANE INES LOPES 0  00:00:00.000 DNS ARCOS
FEM-C-30a39 00059 MONALISA MIRANDA CORREIA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS PASSOS
FEM-C-30a39 00055 FERNANDA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS LAGOA DA PRAT
FEM-C-30a30 00058 e |ILANAAPARECIDAMENDONGA o 00.00:00.000 ' DNS CATAGUASES
FEM-C-30a39 00041 LUCIANA DA SILVA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS PAINS
FEM-C-30a39 00050 GLEISIANNI MARIA G 0  00:00:00.000 DNS FORMIGA
FEM-D-40a49 00076 ELIZABETH RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 0 = 00:00:00.000 DNS FORMIGA
FEM-D-40a49 00079 FRANCIANE FONSECA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS PIUMHI
FEM-D-40a49 00063 JOSIANE DE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS FORMIGA
FEM-D-40a49 00071 RAQUEL 0  00:00:00.000 DNS LAGOA DA PRAT
FEM-D-40a49 00075 VANIA CANDIDA DA SILVA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS CANDEIAS
FEM-E-50a59 00089 DIVINA ETERNA PERSILVA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS CAMPO BELO
FEM-F-60 00096 MAGDA LEITE 0  00:00:00.000 DNS FORMIGA
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